
PLIERS, CLAMPS
& PIPE TOOLS

LONG NOSE PLIERS WITH SIDE CUTTER

DUCK BILL PLIERS

Double-Dipped Plastic Handles
Product Code Description Overall Length (Inches)
23409 Bent Nose 6 1/4

23411 Straight Nose 8

Features
• Jaws are polished with rust-protective coating.
• Double-dipped plastic handle grips are comfortable yet durable.
• Induction hardened and precisely ground cutting edges stay 

sharp longer.

Double-Dipped Plastic Handles

Product Code Description
Overall Length 

(Inches)
Jaw Length 

(Inches)
PL-146C Standard Jaw 6 1/2 2 1/16

PL-149C High Leverage 8 1 1/4

Features
• Jaws are polished with rust-protective coating.
• Flat wide nose provides a better grip than the regular needle 

nose models.

23409

23411

PL-146C

PL-149C

421

LONG NOSE

8-Pliers Clamps and Pipe Tools 407-440.indd   421 7/9/14   8:12 PM


