



23409



23411

WILLIAMS®

LONG NOSE PLIERS WITH SIDE CUTTER**Double-Dipped Plastic Handles**

Product Code	Description	Overall Length (Inches)
23409	Bent Nose	6 1/4
23411	Straight Nose	8

Features

- Jaws are polished with rust-protective coating.
- Double-dipped plastic handle grips are comfortable yet durable.
- Induction hardened and precisely ground cutting edges stay sharp longer.



PL-146C



PL-149C

WILLIAMS®

DUCK BILL PLIERS**Double-Dipped Plastic Handles**

Product Code	Description	Overall Length (Inches)	Jaw Length (Inches)
PL-146C	Standard Jaw	6 1/2	2 1/16
PL-149C	High Leverage	8	1 1/4

Features

- Jaws are polished with rust-protective coating.
- Flat wide nose provides a better grip than the regular needle nose models.



Made in U.S.A.